American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

DREAMTIME REGAL ROWENA

FRANK OF JUROSSLIE

HONEYBOURNE REGAL BAILEY

HONEYBOURNE REGAL CASSIE

HONEYBOURNE REGAL CHEROKEE

HONEYBOURNE REGAL CHOICE

HONEYBOURNE REGAL CLOUD NINE

HONEYBOURNE REGAL GEM

HONEYBOURNE REGAL NAITASI

HONEYBOURNE REGAL OPULESCENCE

HONEYBOURNE REGAL SCOUT

HONEYBOURNE REGAL SERENITY

HONEYBOURNE REGAL ZORRO

HONEYBOURNE REGALS FRED

HONEYBOURNE REGALS MAGICAL ILLL

HONEYBOURNE REGALS NAPOLEON

HONEYBOURNE REGALS PANACHE

HONEYBOURNE REGALS TAILOR MADE

KELLYKENT REGAL NORMA JEAN

KELLYKENTS SEMINOLE CHIEF

LITTLERIVER REGAL DREAM CATCHER

RAINING DIAMONDS OF DUN ROAMIN

SEABREEZE ENCHANTRESS

Equine Registry

DoB
27-Sep-1997
25-Nov-1996
09-Nov-2000
04-Mar-1999

22-Oct-1996
21-Dec-1998
22-Dec-1997
01-Dec-2001
16-Nov-1997
03-Dec-1996
17-Aug-1997

09-Oct-1996

HONEYBOURNE REGAL WESTERN SOLDIERNov-2000

29-Dec-1999

07-Oct-1996

23-Nov-1997

11-Nov-1996

07-Dec-1996

31-Oct-1996

16-Nov-2001

09-Dec-1998

05-Dec-2001

17-Jan-1999

27-Dec-1997

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg

1452
1201
3718
2452
0923
2230
1587
4399
1511
0942
1409
1376
3719
3204
0946
1608
0944
0947
0945
3932
2234
4283
2222

1753

Dam

LONGWOODS BUTTERSCOTCH

SOOTY OF JUROSSLIE

HONEYBOURNE SHERRY

HONEYBOURNE DINKY

HONEYBOURNE PIXIE

HONEYBOURNE EDNA

HONEYBOURNE EDNA

HONEYBOURNE PIXIE

HONEYBOURNE FOLLY FILLY

HONEYBOURNE CAMEO

MOUSE

HONEYBOURNE SHERRY

HONEYBOURNE PATSY

HONEYBOURNE EDNA

HONEYBOURNE FOLLY FILLY

BLUEGABLES BAY RUM

WHITE SPOT

PEBBLES OF WINDY RIDGE

HONEYBOURNE TWINKLE

WHISKEY

WHISKEY

SHEZA FOLLY OF AMAVAR

PEBBLES OF WINDY RIDGE

SEABREEZE BECKY
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GUNNADOO REGAL PRINCE (IMP AUS) (1986)

Damsire

SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH

HONEYBOURNE TOBYTOO

CHANG

FREDDIE

FREDDIE
HONEYBOURNE TOBYTOO
HONEYBOURNE TOBYTOO

HONEYBOURNE TOBYTOO

HONEYBOURNE TOBYTOO

SHADY GLADES TOBIAS

https:/lequineregistry.net
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